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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emma Malabuyo5215
Airborne

9.150 9.400 9.3509.800 37.700
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Mia Katsuyoshi5214
Airborne

9.000 9.325 8.9259.500 36.750
2 4 2 5 2 

2 

Jordan Okonkwo5217
Airborne

8.475 9.400 9.1259.250 36.250
7 1T 4 2 3 

3 

Kylie Escatel5235
Byers Roseville

8.900 8.850 8.8008.900 35.450
3 5 6 6 4 

4 

Jordan Eichhorn5210
Airborne

8.450 8.800 8.4009.400 35.050
8T 7 3 12 5 

5 

Angelina Dentoni5248
GymStars Stockton

8.725 9.350 8.4258.450 34.950
5 3 12 11 6 

6 

Myah Reber5242
Byers Roseville

8.375 8.775 8.7508.650 34.550
11 8 10 7T 7 

7 

Kendra Mah5251
GymStars Stockton

8.800 8.350 9.0758.300 34.525
4 11 14 3 8T

8T

Kristen Chen5208
Airborne

8.300 8.650 8.7258.850 34.525
12 9 7T 9 8T

8T

Taylor Molloy5240
Byers Roseville

8.250 8.825 9.0008.400 34.475
13 6 13 4 10 

10 

Kayla Womach5219
Airborne

8.425 8.150 8.7509.125 34.450
10 12 5 7T 11 

11 

Josie Graves5226
Athletic Horizons

8.450 8.525 8.3258.850 34.150
8T 10 7T 13T 12 

12 

Alyson Yi5220
Airborne

8.700 7.850 8.6758.500 33.725
6 14 11 10 13 

13 

Reilly Hays5236
Byers Roseville

7.950 7.875 8.2008.700 32.725
16 13 9 15 14 

14 

Sophia Hanf5227
Athletic Horizons

8.175 7.700 8.3258.225 32.425
14 15 15 13T 15 

15 

Katelynn Salyer5230
Athletic Horizons

8.100 7.500 8.0007.900 31.500
15 16 16 16 16 

16 


